		A OUNTOIN TITL	E COMPANY of Klamath Count	Y
		MOUNIMINI	TELEDILONIE (503) 883-340	) • FAX (503) 882-0620
		222 S. 6TH ST. • KLAMATH FAL	LS, OREGON 97601 • TELEPHONE (503) 883-340 25486	
	30332	MIC #	25400 Mai Mai	10756
		DEED OF RE	conveyance Vol. 3991 Page	
				1.0
	KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS, That the	undersigned Trustee or Successo	79
	dow th	at certain Trust Deed us		- <b>'</b>
	executed and del	livered by <u>Kenneth B. MC</u>	in Volume M 79, Page	11968•
	and recorded on	<u>May 25</u>	Manan 19 <u>79</u> , in Volume M <u>79</u> , Page Im Records of Klamath County, Ore	≥gon
	and Instrument 1	No. <u>67797</u> , in Microll.	Im Records of Klamath County. Or d county described as follows:	
	conveying real	property situated in Sur	- CREEN ACRES, according to	
	Lot 4 in Blow	ck 5, TRACT NO. 1016, knd plat thereof on file in ounty, Oregon.	own as GREEN ACRES, according to the office of the County Clerk	
	fully paid and without any co	performed, hereby does venant or warranty, expr	nder said Trust Deed a written ra secured by said Trust Deed has b grant, bargain, sell, and convey ess or implied, to the person or state held by the undersigned in waid Trust Deed.	persons
0	legally entitled thereto, all of the estate hor Deed. said described premises by virtue of said Trust Deed.			
20	<pre>said described premises by the In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed. DATED:</pre>			
D				
ר אטן				
6,				
	STATE OF OREC	GON, County of Klamath)	ss.	
		10.03	who, being duly sw of MTC, Inc., an Oregon corp	orn, did
				Trail Che C
	in behalf of	said corporation by autorised instrument to be i	ts voluntary act and and the	Ul Church
			Notary Public for Oregon'OTA	ANA M. NIELSEN
	BE	FORE ME	Notary Public for Oregon on My Commission Expiredy Commiss	ion Expires 130 94
			STATE OF OREGON,	)
	After recor	ding return to:	KIa	)ss math)
				in instrument
	Mountain	Title Company	was received for record	at 1:20
	mitle Fil	le #25486	of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>91</u> , o'clock <u>H</u> , and reco	rded in book/reel
			/volume No. M91 On p	mofilm/reception
			fee/file/instrument/and No. <u>30332</u> , Record of Mo	stgages of said
	Until a cha	ange is requested all	County. Witness my hand and sea	al of County affixe
	tere statem	ents shall be sent to ing address:	Witness my hand and set	
			Evelyn Biehn, Con	inty Clerk
	NO CHA	NGE	NAME	
			By Qauline Muelen	plue Deputy
新潟				